Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

O N wOag

Qual i fi

Pl ace

10

er Cutoff:

49. 62

Armband Nane

12019 Cor k
12018 Munchi e
12017 Apri
12016 Qui ck
12012 Maddi e
12011 Tres Jolie
12006 Mat ty
12005 Radar
12003 Phire
12002 Figit
12001 Aggi e

er Cutoff: 39.69

Ar mband Nane

16029 Meg
16026 FIyR
16025 Tucker
16015 Deuce
16012 Bosco Boy
16011 Schi sm
16009 Moxi e
16007 Wl ey
16006 Ri pcord
16005 The Fly
16023 Sur ge
16004 M ckl e
16001 Scout

er Cutoff: 36.40

Armband Nane

22088
22065
22057
22087
22086

Royce
Meg
Mai zy
Bracey
Nut meg

Saturday, October 10, 2009

12 inch
Ti me

34. 63
46. 68
52.53
54. 44
49. 76
No Ti e
61. 20
36. 64
52.58
42. 83
No Ti e

16 i nch
Ti me

34. 96
32.79
37.23
32.21
50. 89
31. 46
No Ti e
41. 90
33.62
38. 15
39.75
29.74
32.73

22 inch
Ti me

No Ti e
No Ti e
28. 33
37.20
No Ti e

Steeplechase

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:
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Scor e

39. 63
51. 68
57.53
54. 44
49. 76
Elim
66. 20
36. 64
52.58
42. 83
Elim

Scor e

34. 96
32.79
37.23
37.21
55. 89
41. 46
Elim
41. 90
33.62
38. 15
39.75
29.74
32.73

Scor e

Elim
Elim
33. 33
42. 20
Elim

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



11

12

13

Qual i fi

Pl ace

22043 Ci der
22085 Sassy
22081 Echo
22080 Bean
22079 Opal
22077 Pebbl es
22076 Ki ba
22074 Rhi annon
22072 Casey
22062 Zaney
22061 Li ndy
22059 Dodger
22054 Nellie
22053 Ri vet
22089 Eve
22052 Isis
22049 Stri der
22048 Arie
22047 Anya
22042 Lei ca
22041 Pi per
22040 Trig
22039 Dazzl e
22036 Cor azon
22035 Bl aze
22032 E-Z
22030 PD
22029 Keegan
22023 Rhys
22021 Tia
22020 Sizzl e
22016 Cassi e
22012 Booker T
22031 Ty
22011 Si mrer
22009 Ki x
22008 Puffin
22006 Jack
22056 St at
22005 Whynper
22004 Maggi e
22003 Flirt
22001 Spl ash
22073 Runbl e
er Cutoff: 36.78

Armband Nane

26028

Drifter

34.56
36. 84
39.44
31.60
30. 84
29. 39
29. 85
No Ti e
30.79
31. 97
30. 62
43.76
No Ti e
35. 56
31.74
No Ti e
31.09
35.52
31.93
No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e
35. 08
No Ti e
No Ti e
28.73
No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e
48. 25
53.21
No Ti e
42.92
Absent
43. 58
No Ti e
35.55
No Ti e
No Ti e
31.31
36. 42
31. 68
No Ti e
29. 25

26 inch
Ti me

29. 57

Judge:
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34.
36.
39.
31.
35.
29.
29.
Eli
35.
36.
30.
43.
Eli
40.
31.
Eli
31.
40.
36.
Eli
Eli
Eli
35.
Eli
Eli
28.
Eli
Eli
Eli
58.
53.
Eli
42.

48.
Eli
35.
Eli
Eli
31.
36.
36.
Eli
29.

56
84
44
60
84
39
85
m

79
97
62
76
m

56

m
09

21
m
92

42

m
25

Scor e

29.

57

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

ed

ed
ed
ed
ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed
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Token
Rukh

Ni ven
Kraze
Hai | ey
Ri sk
Edge
Stri der
F5 Tor nado
Sequel
Wi p
Chest er
Ti rade
Abr a
Stitch
Seri
Dandy
Phoeni x

36.
35.
51.
37.
33.
30.
35.

29.
38.
29.
31.

38.
30.
29.
38.
30.

00
24
66
93
94
29
92

Ti me

31
86
41
03

Ti me

72
52
50
10
31

Nunber of Dogs Absent:

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 91

1

Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

8 26019
7 26027
26026
26025
26023
4 26022
26021
26020
1 26015
26013
2 26007
26006
26004
26003
26002
6 26010
26005
5 26001
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O
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29.
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40.
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00
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ed
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Sunday, October 11, 2009
Steeplechase Finals

12 inch Judge: Maureen Sullivan

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me R S F E Scor e

3 12012 Maddi e 48. 06 0 0 0 0 48. 06
12002 Figit Absent

2 12019 Cor k 39.24 0 0 0 0 39.24

1 12005 Radar 35.24 0 0 0 0 35.24

16 inch Judge: Maureen Sullivan

Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me R S F E Score

16005 The Fly No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

16025 Tucker No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

4 16015 Deuce 40. 31 0 0 0 0 40. 31

3 16029 Meg 35. 68 0 0 0 0 35. 68

6 16006 Ri pcord 49. 13 0 0 0 0 49, 13

5 16026 FIyR 35. 88 0 1 0 0 40. 88

2 16001 Scout 33.50 0 0 0 0 33.50

1 16004 M ckl e 30. 40 0 0 0 0 30. 40
22 inch Judge: Maureen Sullivan

Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me R S F E Score

2 22079 Opal 32.56 0 0 0 0 32.56
22072 Casey Absent

6 22008 Puffin 37.81 0 0 0 0 37.81

5 22039 Dazzl e 35. 40 0 0 0 0 35. 40
22043 Ci der Absent

3 22057 Mai zy 27.90 0 1 0 0 32.90
22089 Eve Absent

7 22080 Bean 44,19 0 0 0 0 44,19
22005 Whynper Absent

22049 Stri der No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

8 22061 Li ndy 36. 13 0 2 0 0 46. 13

1 22076 Ki ba 29. 65 0 0 0 0 29. 65

4 22077 Pebbl es 34.34 0 0 0 0 34.34
22073 Runbl e Absent

22032 E-Z No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim



26 inch Judge: Maureen Sullivan

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me R S F E Score
26019 Token Absent
26027 Rukh Absent
5 26010 Seri 31. 28 0 1 0 0 36. 28
26001 Phoeni x Absent
4 26022 Ri sk 31. 27 0 1 0 0 36. 27
2 26028 Drifter 30. 33 0 0 0 0 30. 33
1 26007 Vi p 29. 39 0 0 0 0 29. 39
3 26015 F5 Tornado 30.64 0 0 0 0 30. 64

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 26
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 9
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O



Qualifier Cutoff:

Pl ace

g N

(o) GO I S

Qualifier Cutoff:

Pl ace

NOokFk O o w

N

Qualifier Cutoff:

Pl ace

3
1

41.70
Armband Nane

P22030
P22011 Uppity
P22003 Never 2
P22027 Abel
P22026 |ke
P22023 Rio
P22017 M ssy
P22012 divia
P22010 Vista
P22005 Fizz
P22004 Nash

Ki sses

40. 16
Ar mband Nane

P16042 Ally
P16016 Cooper
P16041 vy
P16037 Booner
P16036 Jasper
P16031 Legend
P16026 Sony
P16023 Maci
P16020 Keen
P16015 Chine
P16029 Smart As
P16013 Stal ker
P16012 Sanmmy
P16002 Wen
P16014 Dia
P16005 Mlle

50. 40
Ar mband Nane

P12013 Reggi e
P12010 Twi X

Saturday, October 10, 2009
Perf. Speed Jumping

22 inch
Ti me

52.72
31.82
32.06
39.50
No Ti e
No Ti e
50. 20
32.03
36. 64
31. 64
37.10

16 i nch
Ti me

33.28
37. 37
33. 83
31.51
33.52
36. 36
No Tinme
No Tinme
Absent
No Tinme
31.61
33.30
Absent
44, 92
36. 78
33. 48

12 inch
Ti me

38. 26
35.15
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Scor e

52.72
31.82
37.06
39.50
Elim
Elim
50. 20
37.03
36. 64
31.64
37.10

Scor e

33. 28
37. 37
33.83
31.51
33.52
36. 36
Elim
Elim

Elim
31.61
33.30

44,92

36.78
48. 48

Scor e

43. 26
35.15

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



2 P12008 Pi per 42. 57
P12007 Fanny No Ti e

5 P12002 Lucy 42. 05

4 P12001 G acie 46. 28
Qualifier Cutoff: 50.40 8 inch

Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me

P08005 Duffy No Tinme
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 32
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Judge:
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0

OoOpFr OO
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0
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42.57
Elim
47. 05
46. 28

Scor e

Elim

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



Sunday, October 11, 2009
Perf. Speed Jumping Finals

22 inch Judge: Maureen Sullivan

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e R S F E Score
6 P22027 Abel 46. 09 0 0 0 0 46. 09
P22004 Nash No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 P22003 Never 2 30.11 0 0 0 0 30. 11
4 P22012 divia 35.22 0 1 0 0 40. 22
5 P22010 Vista 36. 45 0 1 0 0 41. 45
2 P22011 Uppity 31.09 0 0 0 0 31.09
3 P22005 Fizz 34.74 0 0 0 0 34.74
16 inch Judge: Maureen Sullivan
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e R S F E Score
P16016 Cooper Absent
2 P16014 Dia 31. 17 0 0 0 0 31. 17
5 P16031 Legend 33.54 0 1 0 0 38.54
P16041 Ivy Absent
P16036 Jasper Absent
4 P16013 Stal ker 33.94 0 0 0 0 33.94
3 P16042 Ally 32.90 0 0 0 0 32.90
1 P16029 Snart As 30. 43 0 0 0 0 30. 43
P16037 Boomner No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
12 inch Judge: Maureen Sullivan
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e R S F E Score
P12002 Lucy Absent
3 P12001 Gacie 53.61 0 0 0 0 53.61
1 P12013 Reggie 38.31 0 0 0 0 38.31
P12008 Pi per No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
2 P12010 Twi x 42.56 0 0 0 0 42.56

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 17
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
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